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TYP: 3-ZIMMER

Wohnen
Essen
Küche
Schlafen
Zimmer 
Bad
Flur
Abstellen

Dachterrasse (50 %)

WOHNFLÄCHE

21,87 m²
13,27 m²

8,61 m²
14,18 m²
11,65 m² 

5,90 m²
4,70 m²
3,10 m²

12,38 m²

95,66 m²
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